Carl'S INVEST IN COMMUNITY

Named in honor of Carl Gipson, Carl's Club recognizes donors who make the commitment to invest in the life-changing work of VOA's Carl Gipson Center.







We recognize Carl's Club members each year through:

- Lobby Recognition Display
- Volunteer & Donor Recognition
 Dinner (4th Thursday of October)
- Gipson Gazette Newsletter & eNewsletter





3025 Lombard Ave | Everett WA 98201 425.818.2784 |voaww.org/gipson-center



Carl Gipson Center Carl's Club

Yes! I want to join Carl's Club and invest in the Carl Gipson community.				
Visionar	Visionary (\$10,000) Sustai		,000)	Champion (\$1,000)
	Advocat	e (\$500)	Supporte	r (\$250)
Donor Information	ı ———			
Name				
Name as it should appear for recognition				
Address				
Phone	tion —	Email		
Payment Information ————————————————————————————————————				
My Carl's Club donation is enclosed with a check payable to VOA Carl Gipson Center				
Please charge my credit card: Full Amount Monthly (Giving Level /12)				
Recurring Option: I wish to make an ongoing gift at the same level each year until I instruct VOA in writing to end my donation. Please charge my credit card each year at the level indicated above.				
Cardholder Name			Card Number	-
Exp. Date	CVV	Signa	ture	